
July 2024 Visit ccpl.org for program details and library services.

Featured Programs
A Camping Spree with Mr. Magee
Creative Drama
Wednesday, July 3 at 10:30 a.m.
Let's go on an adventure with Mr. Magee!
A camping adventure using singing,
movement, and pretend play! For ages 3
to 8.

Charleston Pirate Tours
Thursday, July 11 at 2:30 p.m.
Charleston Pirate Tours will be
curating a special treasure
hunt for children ages 3-9 at
the library. We hope to see you
in your best Pirate attire!

Event Calendar

No Pressure Book Club
Tuesday, July 2 at 4 p.m.
An adults-only book club where
patrons share their favorite reads.

Make a Phone Case
Saturday, July 13 at 12 p.m.
Teen patrons can come and design
their own personalized phone cases.

Summer Book Club for Kids
Thursday, July 25 at 4 p.m.
For ages 7-12. We will discuss The
Lemonade War by Jacqueline Davies.

Baby Storytime at Village
Library
Friday 7/12, 7/19 and 7/26 at 11 a.m.
Open to ages two and under.

Retirement Planning with
Thomas Murphy
Tuesday, July 16th at 3 p.m.
Enjoy a free consultation with
retirement expert Thomas Murphy.

Tiny Boat Races
Friday, July 26 at 1:30 p.m.
Engineer a tiny boat to race against
other boats at the library.

Preparing Plants for Fall
Monday, July 8 at 10 a.m.
Local garden experts will provide
insight into Fall garden preparation.

Criss Cross Mangosauce
Thursday, July 18 at 10 a.m.
An interactive performance blending
traditional Latin rhythms with classic
American children's rhymes.

STAR Therapy Dogs at Village
Library
Saturday, July 27 at 10 a.m.
Practice reading and stress relief with
therapy dogs at the library.

Family Storytime at Village
Library
Wednesday, 7/10 and 7/24 at 10:30
a.m.
Open to all ages from birth to five.

GAME ON!
Monday, July 22 at 4 p.m.
Board games, video games, and
snacks are available to enjoy.

Tie-Dye in July
Monday, July 29 at 4 p.m.
Teen patrons can come and tie-dye
their own shirts or other clothing
pieces.
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